
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 McFarland 00:16:59.14 43

2 Centennial 00:17:50.95 127

3 Del Oro 00:17:54.74 128

4 Highland 00:18:15.09 173

5 Livingston 00:18:22.78 188

6 Avenal 00:18:23.22 194

7 Hoover 00:18:33.48 214

8 Strathmore 00:18:44.72 246

9 Mission Oak 00:18:51.68 251

10 Independence 00:18:46.66 253

11 Kerman 00:18:52.36 257

12 Golden West 00:19:12.88 304

13 Mountain View 00:19:15.35 309

14 Dinuba 00:19:24.11 324

15 Santa Maria 00:19:27.80 339

16 Coalinga 00:20:45.56 419

17 El Capitan 00:20:26.66 453

18 Escalon 00:20:36.93 460

19 Woodlake 00:20:44.23 489

20 Summit Collegiate 00:22:42.09 555

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highland (SS) 00:17:47.55 4

Lindsay 00:20:10.39 4

Fresno Christian 00:19:38.02 4

Bakersfield Christian 00:26:32.62 4

Minarets 00:19:54.81 3

Beyer 00:21:09.61 3

Grace Davis 00:17:26.00 2

St Helena 00:18:32.69 1

Sierra Pacific 00:20:07.26 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 McFarland 00:16:59.14 9 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 160 Diego Ochoa 00:16:27.94 1

2 4 156 Jose Delgadillo 00:16:43.86 3

3 7 158 Paul Diaz 00:16:49.03 5

4 19 159 Estevan Gonzalez 00:17:24.68 16

5 22 591 Martin Gutirrez 00:17:30.21 18

6 23 162 Adam Robles 00:17:30.91 (19)

7 25 161 Ivan Olvera 00:17:38.75 (21)

2 Centennial 00:17:50.95 10 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 43 Shane Sparks 00:16:31.26 2

2 34 39 Quinton Fuentes 00:17:59.49 27

3 38 44 Alexander Vazquez 00:18:09.21 30

4 40 41 Noah Lessley 00:18:13.25 32

5 45 36 Adam Brady 00:18:21.53 36

6 55 42 Connor Oslund 00:18:43.51 (45)

7 57 38 Carlos Felix 00:18:46.60 (47)

3 Del Oro 00:17:54.74 8 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 54 Yandel Garcia-Gonzalez 00:17:22.24 12

2 28 56 Edgardo Huato 00:17:43.43 24

3 31 57 Bently Rodriguez 00:17:53.77 25

4 41 51 Osvaldo Avina 00:18:14.97 33

5 42 52 Alex Cruz 00:18:19.30 34

6 64 59 Jesus Torres 00:18:57.61 (51)

7 87 53 Ivan Felix 00:19:36.84 (69)

4 Highland 00:18:15.09 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 108 Jersen Euceda 00:17:22.60 13

2 27 110 Sergio Rodriguez 00:17:43.16 23

3 44 109 Jayden Godinez 00:18:21.36 35

4 54 106 Roman Amaral 00:18:42.85 44

5 71 107 Miguel Ayala 00:19:05.47 58

5 Livingston 00:18:22.78 8 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 149 Moises Cortes Garcia 00:17:15.98 9

2 47 154 Jesus Pulido 00:18:24.43 38

3 53 148 Juan Avalos 00:18:37.40 43

4 58 153 Claude Matos 00:18:46.99 48

5 61 150 Aaron Hernandez 00:18:49.13 50

6 69 152 Bradley Kaji 00:19:02.18 (56)

7 145 155 Kevin Velasquez 00:21:25.02 (113)

6 Avenal 00:18:23.22 6 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 4 Brandon Flores 00:17:22.96 15

2 32 3 Eduardo Cervantes 00:17:54.30 26

3 49 1 Mario Adame 00:18:28.41 40

4 65 6 Jesus Ontiveros 00:18:58.08 52
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

5 75 5 Paul Merino 00:19:12.36 61

6 94 7 Jose Venegas 00:19:43.30 (76)

7 Hoover 00:18:33.48 8 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 127 Nabor Villa Leyva 00:17:13.47 7

2 17 126 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas 00:17:22.74 14

3 50 122 Max Fernandez 00:18:31.45 41

4 86 123 Jacob Gutierrez 00:19:34.93 68

5 103 118 Adrian Baca 00:20:04.81 84

6 123 125 Juan Lozano 00:20:36.62 (99)

7 127 121 Luis Duron 00:20:43.01 (101)

8 Strathmore 00:18:44.72 8 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 196 Omero Galindo 00:16:44.73 4

2 11 202 Jerardo Perez 00:17:15.72 8

3 85 201 Joel Panduro 00:19:34.12 67

4 100 197 Diego Garcia 00:20:01.46 81

5 106 195 David Froula 00:20:07.55 86

6 119 200 Landen Krueger 00:20:29.83 (96)

7 128 198 Isaac Guillen 00:20:44.05 (102)

9 Mission Oak 00:18:51.68 7 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 175 Joseph Serna 00:17:21.76 11

2 21 172 Favian Perez 00:17:29.20 17

3 39 174 Ezekiel Serna 00:18:09.46 31

4 99 173 Jose Platas 00:20:01.17 80

5 143 171 Noah Doggett 00:21:16.83 112

6 166 170 Isaias Cortes 00:23:36.40 (127)

7 169 176 Jesus Tinoco 00:25:21.26 (129)

10 Independence 00:18:46.66 7 253

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 134 Jacob Quezada 00:16:49.08 6

2 37 131 Ayden Galvan 00:18:06.83 29

3 48 133 Ricardo Mendez 00:18:26.05 39

4 90 132 Robert Herrera 00:19:38.18 72

5 136 130 John Galindo Trevino 00:20:53.15 107

6 139 129 Moises Galindo Salazar 00:20:57.55 (109)

7 163 128 Kaden Campbell 00:23:05.72 (126)

11 Kerman 00:18:52.36 7 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 139 Bryan Mosqueda 00:17:34.80 20

2 66 141 Sebastian Zamora 00:18:58.79 53

3 70 136 Alejandro Delgado 00:19:02.31 57

4 78 140 Manuel Ramirez 00:19:21.53 63

5 79 138 Maddox Melgoza 00:19:24.37 64

6 96 137 Dominick Martinez 00:19:46.29 (78)

7 132 135 John Borges 00:20:47.74 (104)

12 Golden West 00:19:12.88 9 304

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 96 Ryan Herrera 00:17:38.85 22

2 56 92 Jesse Corella 00:18:44.41 46

3 77 93 Boston Doody 00:19:21.44 62
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

4 102 95 Rocky Hernandez 00:20:04.12 83

5 112 91 Isaiah Aguila 00:20:15.57 91

6 115 98 Nasiir McGaugh 00:20:22.37 (92)

7 120 100 Jacob Westra 00:20:33.35 (97)

13 Mountain View 00:19:15.35 8 309

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 185 Orlando Santos 00:17:17.18 10

2 72 184 John Sanchez-Lopez 00:19:07.15 59

3 81 179 Kevin Guzman 00:19:29.37 65

4 93 178 David Du 00:19:42.66 75

5 125 177 Alexis De La Cruz 00:20:40.41 100

6 129 182 Joseph Patino 00:20:44.37 (103)

7 147 180 Josue Herrera-Nuve 00:21:41.98 (114)

14 Dinuba 00:19:24.11 7 324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 60 Marcus Carillo 00:18:00.16 28

2 67 65 Raul Reyes 00:19:00.10 54

3 82 61 Brayan Gutierrez 00:19:33.26 66

4 89 66 Jonathan Rivera 00:19:37.31 71

5 134 64 Bryan Ramirez 00:20:49.73 105

6 142 63 Gabriel Puente 00:21:11.71 (111)

7 149 68 Felipe Suarez 00:22:00.80 (116)

15 Santa Maria 00:19:27.80 6 339

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 188 Isaiah Canongo 00:18:33.04 42

2 59 189 Yohnny Gomez 00:18:48.39 49

3 92 1853 Joshua Jasso 00:19:39.35 74

4 104 192 Cesar Pena-De Jesus 00:20:05.85 85

5 109 475 Rafael Manzano 00:20:12.38 89

6 137 190 David Guerra 00:20:53.76 (108)

16 Coalinga 00:20:45.56 5 419

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 46 Diego Martinez 00:18:23.33 37

2 95 50 Nestor Vilchis 00:19:44.95 77

3 101 49 Anthoney Trejo 00:20:02.43 82

4 118 48 Roberto Ramos 00:20:28.09 95

5 167 47 Fredy Ramirez 00:25:09.02 128

17 El Capitan 00:20:26.66 7 453

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 91 72 Matthew Diaz 00:19:38.71 73

2 107 73 Luis Fernando Horta 00:20:10.67 87

3 108 70 Vincent Canal 00:20:10.77 88

4 111 74 Mariano Ibarra 00:20:15.39 90

5 148 75 Nathan Leon-Rios 00:21:57.74 115

6 153 76 Andy Thao 00:22:13.36 (119)

7 154 71 Samuel Cromar 00:22:26.73 (120)

18 Escalon 00:20:36.93 5 460

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 79 Calan Crumbley 00:19:12.31 60

2 88 84 Ethan Young 00:19:37.05 70

3 121 77 Drew Bellinger 00:20:33.60 98

4 140 83 Rigoberto Ramirez 00:21:08.51 110
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

5 156 78 Antony Cerceda 00:22:33.20 122

19 Woodlake 00:20:44.23 10 489

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 98 217 MarcoAnotonio Ramos 00:19:58.73 79

2 116 218 Oscar Villa-Ruiz 00:20:23.41 93

3 117 216 Carlos Olivera 00:20:26.73 94

4 135 212 Izaiah Benavides 00:20:51.07 106

5 150 211 David Altamirano-Tinoco 00:22:01.21 117

6 152 215 Adam Mendoza 00:22:05.37 (118)

7 157 214 Josue Gomez Torres 00:22:37.25 (123)

20 Summit Collegiate 00:22:42.09 5 555

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 208 Juan Gudino 00:19:01.77 55

2 155 206 Ruben Garrido 00:22:27.90 121

3 159 209 Elias Gurrola 00:22:50.20 124

4 161 204 Diezel Albanez 00:22:57.36 125

5 170 207 Evan Gonzalez 00:26:13.24 130
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 160 Diego Ochoa JR 00:16:27.94 McFarland

2 2 43 Shane Sparks JR 00:16:31.26 Centennial

3 0 114 Ryker Grace SO 00:16:36.65 Highland (SS)

4 3 156 Jose Delgadillo JR 00:16:43.86 McFarland

5 4 196 Omero Galindo FR 00:16:44.73 Strathmore

6 0 102 Diego Cibrian SR 00:16:48.45 Grace Davis

7 5 158 Paul Diaz JR 00:16:49.03 McFarland

8 6 134 Jacob Quezada SR 00:16:49.08 Independence

9 0 117 Charles Sanchez JR 00:17:05.06 Highland (SS)

10 7 127 Nabor Villa Leyva SO 00:17:13.47 Hoover

11 8 202 Jerardo Perez JR 00:17:15.72 Strathmore

12 9 149 Moises Cortes Garcia JR 00:17:15.98 Livingston

13 10 185 Orlando Santos SO 00:17:17.18 Mountain View

14 11 175 Joseph Serna JR 00:17:21.76 Mission Oak

15 12 54 Yandel Garcia-Gonzalez SO 00:17:22.24 Del Oro

16 13 108 Jersen Euceda SR 00:17:22.60 Highland

17 14 126 Emmanuel Valenzuela-Encinas JR 00:17:22.74 Hoover

18 15 4 Brandon Flores JR 00:17:22.96 Avenal

19 16 159 Estevan Gonzalez SR 00:17:24.68 McFarland

20 0 147 David Servin-Chavez JR 00:17:26.37 Lindsay

21 17 172 Favian Perez JR 00:17:29.20 Mission Oak

22 18 591 Martin Gutirrez JR 00:17:30.21 McFarland

23 (19) 162 Adam Robles JR 00:17:30.91 McFarland

24 20 139 Bryan Mosqueda SR 00:17:34.80 Kerman

25 (21) 161 Ivan Olvera K 00:17:38.75 McFarland

26 22 96 Ryan Herrera SR 00:17:38.85 Golden West

27 23 110 Sergio Rodriguez SO 00:17:43.16 Highland

28 24 56 Edgardo Huato FR 00:17:43.43 Del Oro

29 0 89 Jeremiah Valorosi SO 00:17:44.31 Fresno Christian

30 0 157 Nick Diaz SR 00:17:45.92 McFarland

31 25 57 Bently Rodriguez FR 00:17:53.77 Del Oro

32 26 3 Eduardo Cervantes JR 00:17:54.30 Avenal

33 0 163 Caleb Villarreal SO 00:17:58.18 McFarland

34 27 39 Quinton Fuentes JR 00:17:59.49 Centennial

35 28 60 Marcus Carillo JR 00:18:00.16 Dinuba

36 0 101 Elie Catzalco SO 00:18:03.55 Grace Davis

37 29 131 Ayden Galvan JR 00:18:06.83 Independence

38 30 44 Alexander Vazquez FR 00:18:09.21 Centennial

39 31 174 Ezekiel Serna JR 00:18:09.46 Mission Oak

40 32 41 Noah Lessley FR 00:18:13.25 Centennial

41 33 51 Osvaldo Avina FR 00:18:14.97 Del Oro

42 34 52 Alex Cruz SO 00:18:19.30 Del Oro

43 0 113 Jonathan Diaz SO 00:18:20.43 Highland (SS)

44 35 109 Jayden Godinez SO 00:18:21.36 Highland

45 36 36 Adam Brady SO 00:18:21.53 Centennial

46 37 46 Diego Martinez SO 00:18:23.33 Coalinga

47 38 154 Jesus Pulido FR 00:18:24.43 Livingston

48 39 133 Ricardo Mendez JR 00:18:26.05 Independence

49 40 1 Mario Adame SR 00:18:28.41 Avenal

50 41 122 Max Fernandez JR 00:18:31.45 Hoover

51 0 194 Diego Sanchez SR 00:18:32.69 St Helena
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

52 42 188 Isaiah Canongo JR 00:18:33.04 Santa Maria

53 43 148 Juan Avalos SO 00:18:37.40 Livingston

54 44 106 Roman Amaral SO 00:18:42.85 Highland

55 (45) 42 Connor Oslund JR 00:18:43.51 Centennial

56 46 92 Jesse Corella FR 00:18:44.41 Golden West

57 (47) 38 Carlos Felix SO 00:18:46.60 Centennial

58 48 153 Claude Matos SO 00:18:46.99 Livingston

59 49 189 Yohnny Gomez JR 00:18:48.39 Santa Maria

60 0 168 Christian Prieto JR 00:18:48.87 Minarets

61 50 150 Aaron Hernandez FR 00:18:49.13 Livingston

62 0 40 Alex Huff SO 00:18:52.33 Centennial

63 0 35 William Binion SO 00:18:55.79 Centennial

64 (51) 59 Jesus Torres FR 00:18:57.61 Del Oro

65 52 6 Jesus Ontiveros JR 00:18:58.08 Avenal

66 53 141 Sebastian Zamora SO 00:18:58.79 Kerman

67 54 65 Raul Reyes FR 00:19:00.10 Dinuba

68 55 208 Juan Gudino FR 00:19:01.77 Summit Collegiate

69 (56) 152 Bradley Kaji JR 00:19:02.18 Livingston

70 57 136 Alejandro Delgado SO 00:19:02.31 Kerman

71 58 107 Miguel Ayala SO 00:19:05.47 Highland

72 59 184 John Sanchez-Lopez SR 00:19:07.15 Mountain View

73 0 116 Zachary Mastros SR 00:19:08.08 Highland (SS)

74 60 79 Calan Crumbley SR 00:19:12.31 Escalon

75 61 5 Paul Merino SR 00:19:12.36 Avenal

76 0 37 Vincenzo Dazzo SR 00:19:17.29 Centennial

77 62 93 Boston Doody SO 00:19:21.44 Golden West

78 63 140 Manuel Ramirez JR 00:19:21.53 Kerman

79 64 138 Maddox Melgoza JR 00:19:24.37 Kerman

80 0 142 Aiden Duran JR 00:19:24.82 Lindsay

81 65 179 Kevin Guzman SO 00:19:29.37 Mountain View

82 66 61 Brayan Gutierrez SR 00:19:33.26 Dinuba

83 0 167 Wyatt Morgan FR 00:19:33.81 Minarets

84 0 87 Ben Sheppard SO 00:19:33.91 Fresno Christian

85 67 201 Joel Panduro SR 00:19:34.12 Strathmore

86 68 123 Jacob Gutierrez FR 00:19:34.93 Hoover

87 (69) 53 Ivan Felix SO 00:19:36.84 Del Oro

88 70 84 Ethan Young FR 00:19:37.05 Escalon

89 71 66 Jonathan Rivera SO 00:19:37.31 Dinuba

90 72 132 Robert Herrera SO 00:19:38.18 Independence

91 73 72 Matthew Diaz JR 00:19:38.71 El Capitan

92 74 1853 Joshua Jasso FR 00:19:39.35 Santa Maria

93 75 178 David Du SR 00:19:42.66 Mountain View

94 (76) 7 Jose Venegas SO 00:19:43.30 Avenal

95 77 50 Nestor Vilchis FR 00:19:44.95 Coalinga

96 (78) 137 Dominick Martinez SR 00:19:46.29 Kerman

97 0 58 Andrew Ruiz SO 00:19:50.09 Del Oro

98 79 217 MarcoAnotonio Ramos SR 00:19:58.73 Woodlake

99 80 173 Jose Platas SO 00:20:01.17 Mission Oak

100 81 197 Diego Garcia JR 00:20:01.46 Strathmore

101 82 49 Anthoney Trejo JR 00:20:02.43 Coalinga

102 83 95 Rocky Hernandez FR 00:20:04.12 Golden West

103 84 118 Adrian Baca JR 00:20:04.81 Hoover

104 85 192 Cesar Pena-De Jesus JR 00:20:05.85 Santa Maria

105 0 193 Talen Covarrubais JR 00:20:07.26 Sierra Pacific
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

106 86 195 David Froula SO 00:20:07.55 Strathmore

107 87 73 Luis Fernando Horta SO 00:20:10.67 El Capitan

108 88 70 Vincent Canal JR 00:20:10.77 El Capitan

109 89 475 Rafael Manzano JR 00:20:12.38 Santa Maria

110 0 144 Samuel Martinez Mendoza SO 00:20:15.21 Lindsay

111 90 74 Mariano Ibarra FR 00:20:15.39 El Capitan

112 91 91 Isaiah Aguila SR 00:20:15.57 Golden West

113 0 8 Timothy Anwyl JR 00:20:18.75 Bakersfield Christian

114 0 88 Gatlin Snell SO 00:20:19.66 Fresno Christian

115 (92) 98 Nasiir McGaugh JR 00:20:22.37 Golden West

116 93 218 Oscar Villa-Ruiz SR 00:20:23.41 Woodlake

117 94 216 Carlos Olivera FR 00:20:26.73 Woodlake

118 95 48 Roberto Ramos FR 00:20:28.09 Coalinga

119 (96) 200 Landen Krueger FR 00:20:29.83 Strathmore

120 (97) 100 Jacob Westra JR 00:20:33.35 Golden West

121 98 77 Drew Bellinger JR 00:20:33.60 Escalon

122 0 19 Kaleb Lackey SR 00:20:36.53 Beyer

123 (99) 125 Juan Lozano SR 00:20:36.62 Hoover

124 0 10 Owen Constance SO 00:20:39.76 Bakersfield Christian

125 100 177 Alexis De La Cruz SO 00:20:40.41 Mountain View

126 0 97 Zachary Huerta SO 00:20:40.72 Golden West

127 (101) 121 Luis Duron SO 00:20:43.01 Hoover

128 (102) 198 Isaac Guillen FR 00:20:44.05 Strathmore

129 (103) 182 Joseph Patino SR 00:20:44.37 Mountain View

130 0 99 Daniel Sorenson SO 00:20:45.85 Golden West

131 0 18 Andrew Jones SR 00:20:47.56 Beyer

132 (104) 135 John Borges JR 00:20:47.74 Kerman

133 0 203 Eduardo Zepeda SR 00:20:49.33 Strathmore

134 105 64 Bryan Ramirez SR 00:20:49.73 Dinuba

135 106 212 Izaiah Benavides FR 00:20:51.07 Woodlake

136 107 130 John Galindo Trevino FR 00:20:53.15 Independence

137 (108) 190 David Guerra SR 00:20:53.76 Santa Maria

138 0 90 Max Watson FR 00:20:54.21 Fresno Christian

139 (109) 129 Moises Galindo Salazar SO 00:20:57.55 Independence

140 110 83 Rigoberto Ramirez FR 00:21:08.51 Escalon

141 0 119 Angel Cervantes SR 00:21:10.20 Hoover

142 (111) 63 Gabriel Puente SO 00:21:11.71 Dinuba

143 112 171 Noah Doggett JR 00:21:16.83 Mission Oak

144 0 169 Nicholas Prieto FR 00:21:21.75 Minarets

145 (113) 155 Kevin Velasquez SO 00:21:25.02 Livingston

146 0 151 Joel Huerta JR 00:21:37.42 Livingston

147 (114) 180 Josue Herrera-Nuve SO 00:21:41.98 Mountain View

148 115 75 Nathan Leon-Rios JR 00:21:57.74 El Capitan

149 (116) 68 Felipe Suarez SR 00:22:00.80 Dinuba

150 117 211 David Altamirano-Tinoco SR 00:22:01.21 Woodlake

151 0 17 Tristan Dodson SR 00:22:04.73 Beyer

152 (118) 215 Adam Mendoza FR 00:22:05.37 Woodlake

153 (119) 76 Andy Thao SO 00:22:13.36 El Capitan

154 (120) 71 Samuel Cromar FR 00:22:26.73 El Capitan

155 121 206 Ruben Garrido JR 00:22:27.90 Summit Collegiate

156 122 78 Antony Cerceda SO 00:22:33.20 Escalon

157 (123) 214 Josue Gomez Torres FR 00:22:37.25 Woodlake

158 0 186 Ryan Tran JR 00:22:38.02 Mountain View

159 124 209 Elias Gurrola JR 00:22:50.20 Summit Collegiate
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160 0 213 Mark Flores JR 00:22:55.61 Woodlake

161 125 204 Diezel Albanez SO 00:22:57.36 Summit Collegiate

162 0 210 Jose Aguilar JR 00:22:57.93 Woodlake

163 (126) 128 Kaden Campbell JR 00:23:05.72 Independence

164 0 16 Colton Riggs FR 00:23:21.60 Bakersfield Christian

165 0 145 Adrian Pena SR 00:23:35.14 Lindsay

166 (127) 170 Isaias Cortes JR 00:23:36.40 Mission Oak

167 128 47 Fredy Ramirez JR 00:25:09.02 Coalinga

168 0 219 Daniel Villanueva-Duarte FR 00:25:19.80 Woodlake

169 (129) 176 Jesus Tinoco JR 00:25:21.26 Mission Oak

170 130 207 Evan Gonzalez SR 00:26:13.24 Summit Collegiate

171 0 9 Lincoln Ayon FR 00:41:50.37 Bakersfield Christian
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